Date:
Time:
Place:

Public Notice
Canadian County Equalization Board Special Meeting

Wednesday, May 31, 2017

10:00am

Public Meeting Room,

Canadian County Courthouse

201 N. Choctaw Avenue, El Reno, OK 73036

Agenda:

1)
2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

Thisisto certify that in conformity with the Oklahoma Open Meetings Act atrue and correct copy of the
above and foregoing Notice was posted at the place of meeting at 10:00am on the 25" day of May 2017.
A true and correct copy of such Notice was filed in the office of the County Clerk as required by law.

Call the meeting to order.
Consider approval of prior meeting(s) minutes.
Consider the following appea with action as necessary:

10:00am Pleasant Oaks of El Reno LP

Consider any other properly filed appeal s with action as necessary.
Report by County Assessor on the following applications:

* Homestead Exemption
»  Double Homestead Exemption
*  Senior Property Vduation Freezes

Consider conditional approval of Five-Year Ad Vaorem Tax Exemption for Oklahoma

Manufacturing or Research and Devel opment Facilities.
Discuss any new business.

Consider approval to adjourn.

Sherry Murray
Canadian County Clerk (SEAL)



